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Bot Shahad Gendsingh Cuiege Cha ailk 
Dist Uear Bastr Kanter ICG) 



1 

|S.N. Registration 

Colloge 

User/ 

2 

Id 

2 SMK23017972 BIRENDRA 

3 

charame 

3 SMK23018259 ANIL KUMAR PUDO 

4 SMK23015499SHARDA 

5 

SMK23017798 LOHIMA 

6 

5 SMK23017553 DEVRAJ DHANKAR 

1 SMK23015064 ROSHNI 

Applicant's 
Name 

SMK23017533 GODAWARI 
|SMK23020060 MIDAN KUMAR 
|SMK230195 16 TEEKESH KUMAR BHOYAR 
|SMK23015204 JYOTI 
SMK23018679 AMITA 

7 SMK23018801 RAMAI 

Father/Husband 

MULCHAND 

Name 

FAGNU RAM 
DUKALU RAM 

ANITA 

DHANNU LAL 
SURENDRA KUMAR 

KRISHNA RAM 

MANSAY 
JAGAT RAM BHOYAR 

PAHAD SINGH 

CHAITU RAM 

PARTU RAM 

(HA: 2023-2024) 

1 SMK23022437 HOMESHWAR KUMAR KOMRE RESHAMLAL KOMRE 

ie-30 

Category 

General/Unreserved Category 

Jother Backward Class (OBC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) 

ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SC 

Gender 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Marks 

Obtained 

Male 

452 

416 

397 

421 

361 

345 

331 

336 

330 

351 

326 

323 

257 

Overall 

Percentage Percenta 
of Qualifying ge 

90.4 

83.2 

79.4 

84.2 

72.2 

69 

66.2 

67.2 

66 

70.2 

65.2 

64.6 

51.4 

Merit 

85.4 

83.2 

79.4 

79.2 

72.2 

69 

67.52 

67.2 

66 

65.2 

65.2 

64.6 

51.4 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 
|Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Open 
ST Female 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

|OBC Open 

REMARK 

Examination for 



2 STMK23019412 SIMA 
3SMK23020471 GIRISH SHORI 

1 SMK23021884 HASINA PATEL 
FF-01 e f 

PAWAN KUMAR 
KANHAIYA 

SURESH KUMAR 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 

PWD 

Female 

3, 

Male 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female 

242 

216 

349| 

48.4 

43.2 

69.8 

48.4 

43.2 

69.8 

Principal 

OBC F Open 

OBC Open 

PWD 

Shateed Gendsingh Caleghaana 
Dist. Uear Bastar Kanker IC.G) 



3 

olege-Charama, 

User/ 
S.N. Registration 

VeUS10 

1 SMK23019612 INDRAJ BHASKER 
SMK23017798 LOHIMA 
SMK23015835VEENA DEWANGAN 

4 |SMK23014982 HEMANT KUMAR 

Applicant's 
Name 

SMK23017553 DEVRAJ DHANKAR 
6 SMK230189 14 VIVEK KUMAR SAHU 
7 SMK23018573 GARIMA 

5 

8 SMK2301812 1 VAISHALI SINHA 

1 SMK23020045 BHAVESHWARI 
2 SMK23020777 KARISHMA 
3SMK23018938 DINESH KUMAR KORRAM 
4SMK23018977 DIKSHIKA UIKEY 

SMK23019726 LALESHWAR KUNJAM 
6 SMK23014314 MITHLESHWARI HURRA 
7 SMK23020955 SATYA 

SMK23021770 JYOTI 
SMK23014968 MANISHA 

Father/Husband 

DHANRAJ BHASKER 
MULCHAND 

Name 

SHIVRAM DEWANGAN 

CHHEDU RAM 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

PYARE LAL SINHA 

RAMNARAYAN 
BALCHAND 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
other Backward Class (OBC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU Other Backward Class (OBC) 
SURAJ KUMAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 

JAGESH 

RADHESHYAM UIKEY 

RAMCHANDRA KUNJAM 

SURESH HURRA 

SUK LAL 

(HA: 2023-2024) 
FET : y 44-y 

General/Unreserved Category 

DINESH KUMAR 

DEERAJI 

Category 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Male 

Other Backward Class (OBC)Female 

Female 

|Female 
Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Marks 

Obtained 

Female 

420 

452 

393 m 

367 

361 

357 

350 

369 

321 

314 

309 

301 

318 

286 

275 

274 

271 

Overall 

Percentage Percenta 
of Qualifying ge 
Examination for 

84 

90.4 

78.6 

73.4 

72.2 

71.4 

70 

73.8 

64.2 

62.8 

61.8 

60.2 

63.6 

57.2 

55 

54.8 

54.2 

Merit 

86.52 

85.4 

78.6 

73.4 

72.2 

71.4 

70 

68.8 

64.2 

62.8 

61.8 

60.2 

58.6 

57.2 

55 

54.8 

54.2 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 
Unreserved F Open 

|Unreserved Open 
Unreseved Open 
|Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Open 
ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 
|ST F Open 

REMARK 



1 SMK23019766 TIKESHWAR SHORI 

2 |SMK23016906 SANTOSH 

1 SMK23017752 TEMENDRA KUMAR SAHU UMESH KUMAR SAHU 
2 SMK23021537 MONIKA 

SC Open-01 te R 
SC Female-01f rat 

FF-01 e R 

BHARAT RAM SHORI 

MAHENDRA 

PWD-01 fe Ra 

DANESHWAR 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

OBC 

SC 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

Gandsing College-Chrama, 

PeoyeuS'AO (9 

Male 

Male 

Male 
Female 

283 

217 

337 

309 

56.6 

43.4 

67.4 

61.8 

ma 

51.6 

43.4 

68.75 

61.8 

SC Open 
SC Open 

OBC Open 
OBC Female 

Principal 
ot Shaheed Gendsingh Cle erama 

Dist Ukar Basar Karnker CG) 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

college-charam 

Id 

2 SMK23017095 
SMK23020945 PUSHPAMANI 

3 SMK23017798 LOHIMA 

4 

Applicant's 
Name 

VAISHALI SALAM 

4 SMK23017416 PRIYANSHU THAKUR 

|SMK23018658 PRIYANSHI DUBEY 
6SMK23017553 DEVRAJ DHANKAR 

1 SMK23017474 PRATIMA KORETI 
SMK23018703 NEERAJ KUMAR 

3 |SMK23016301 RAVINDRA KUMAR 

SMK23016716LALIT KUMAR 
5 SMK23018977 DIKSHIKA UIKEY 

1 |SMK23015844 DEEPIKA 
|SMK23020990LOCHAN NAG 

Father/Husband 
Name 

BHARAT BHUSHAN SAKSHI 

SHIVRAJ SINH SALAM 

MULCHAND 

NARAYAN SINGH THAKUR 

MANOJ DUBEY 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

SANJAY KORETI 

INDRABHAN 

PARDESHI RAM 

MANSINGH 

OMNARAYAN 

RADHESHYAM UIKEY 

|ANIL NAG 

HA: 2023-2024) 

General/Unreserved Category 

Category 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
General 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 

ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
SC 

Gender 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Marks 

Obtained 

Male 

469 

428 

452 

415 

366 

361 

359 

330 

319 

317 

301 

206 

202 

Overall 

Percentage Percenta 
of Qualifying ge 
Examination for 

93.8 

85.6 
90.4 

83 

73.2 

72.2 

71.8 

66 

63.8 

63.4 

60.2 

41.2 

40.4 

88.8 

85.6 

85.4 

83 

73.2 

72.2 

71.8 

66 

65.08 

63.4 

60.2 

41.2 

40.4 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

|Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved Open 

ST Female 
ST Open 
ST Open 

ST Open 
ST Female 

SC Female 

SC Open 

REMARK 

Merit 



1 SMK23018914 |VIVEK KUMAR SAHU 
2 SMK23014542 BHAVISH KUMAR SONI 
3 |SMK23018573 GARIMA 

SC Open-02 fte frT 
FF-01 fz Ra 

PWD-02 e r 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU Other Backward Class (OBC) 
CHETAN LAL SONI 
|SURAJ KUMAR 

(HETUG urTyH, Hfa) 

OBC 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

College.charama ndsingh o 

Male 

Male 

Female 

357 

356 

350 

71.4 

71.2 
70 

71.4 

71.2 

70 

PriHcipal 

OBC Open 
OBC Open 
OBC Female 

ot Shaheed Gendsingh Cale Cerane 
Dist. Utr Bastar Kaker IC.G1 



College-Chara, 
dsingh c 

User/ 
S.N. Registration 

KGends 

( 

1 SMK23020945 PUSHPAMANI 

2 SMK23017798 LOHIMA 
3 SMK23018658 PRIYANSHI DUBEY 

2 

Applicant's 
Name 

4 SMK23016118LAXMIKANT SAHU 
5 |SMK23018573 GARIMA 

3 

6 SMK23017437 SACHIN KUMAR THAKUR 

1 SMK23020848 DEVRAJ NETAM 
SMK23018703 NEERA KUMAR 
SMK23021473 OMPRAKASH KORRAM 

4 SMK23018977 DIKSHIKA UIKEY 

SMK23020797 GYANESHWAR MANDAVI 
SMK23014940 MANISHA MANDAVI 

7 SMK23015692 PRIYANKA MARKAM 
8 SMK23016692 BHAVESH KUMAR 

Father/Husband 
Name 

BHARAT BHUSHAN SAKSHI 
IMULCHAND 

MANOJ DUBEY 

NIRMAL SAHU 

SURAJ KUMAR 

ADHAR SINGH THAKUR 

PIRTHI RAM NETAM 
INDRABHAN 
BHAGWAT RAM 
RADHESHYAM UIKEY 

ARJUN SINGH MANDAVI 

PRITAM MANDAVI 

ATMARAM 

NAVAL RAM 

(HA: 2023-2024) 

General/Unreserved Category 

Category 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
General 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
General 

ST 

Gender 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Marks 

Obtained 

Male 

469 

452 

366 

363 

350 

349 

344 

330 

311 

301 

301 

287 

266 

290 

Overall 
Percentage Percenta 

of Qualifying ge 
Examination for 

93.8 

90.4 

73.2 

72.6 

70 

69.8 

68.8 

66 

62.2 

60.2 

60.2 

57.4 

53.2 

58 

Merit 

88.8 

85.4 

73.2 

72.6 

70 

69.8 

68.8 

66 

62.2 

60.2 

60.2 

57.4 

53.2 

53 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

Unreserved Female 
Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 
ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Open 

REMARK 



1 SMK23015844 DEEPIKA 

1 |SMK23018121 VAISHALI SINHA 
SC Open-03 e fRT 
FF-01 fe ra 

PWD-01 fe RH 

MANSINGH 

PYARE LAL SINHA 

SC 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

OBC 

Female 

other Backward Class (OBC) Female 

Gollege-Charaama, [ 

206 

369 

41.2 

73.8 

41.2 

68.8 

Principal 

SC Female 

OBC Female 

ot Shaheed Gendsingh Calegg Carara 
Dist Uar Bastr Kaer CG) 



Gollege-Charame 

2 

VVSTAO "(D 

S.N. Registration 

3 

User/ 

id 

1 SMK23020945 PUSHPAMANI 

Applicant's 
Name 

SMK23017416 PRIYANSHU THAKUR 
SMK23014555 BHARTI THAKUR 
SMK23021762 KHINESHWARI BHEDIYA 

5 SMK23015564 SAKINA DUGGA 

1 |SMK23018833 SAGAU RAM MARKAM 
2 SMK23021200 DEMAN 

3 SMK23018431 RANITA KAWADE 
4 SMK23018508 | RAMDEV 

5 SMK23021026 SATISH KUMAR JURRI 
6 SMK23022200 SURYADEV KORETI 

SMK23016689 SHWETA USENDI 
SMK23021520 SUSHIL KUMAR MARKAM 

9 SMK23015933 DURGESHWARI 

Father/Husband 
Name 

BHARAT BHUSHAN SAKSHI 
NARAYAN SINGH THAKUR 
KRISHNA KUMAR THAKUR 

MANBODH BHEDIYA 

RAMNATH DUGGA 

NAKUL RAM MARKAM 

BHUSHAN 
RAGHUNATH KAWADE 

SHANKAR LAL 

(Ha: 2023-2024) 

DEV CHARAN JURRI 

UMA SHANKAR KORETI 
JAGE SINGH USENDI 

SUBESH MARKAM 
PANCH RAM 

Category 

General/Unreserved Cattegory 

le-35 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender 

Female 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Marks 
Obtained 

Female 

469 

415 

428 

394 

373 

357 

354 

353 

340 

310 

309 

306 

306 

304 

Overall 

Percentage Percenta 
of Qualifying ge 
Examination for 

93.8 

83 

85.6 

78.8 

74.6 

71.4 

70.8 

70.6 

68 

62 

61.8 

61.2 

61.2 

60.8 

88.8 

83 

80.6 

78.8 

74.6 

71.4 

70.8 

70.6 

68 

52 

61.8 

61.2 

61.2 

60.8 

SELECTION 
REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 
Unreseved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Open 
ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Open 
ST Open 
ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Open 
ST F Open 

REMARK 

Merit 



1SMK23019412 SIMA 

1 SMK23018573 GARIMA 
2 SMK2301573 1 HARSHVARDHAN SAHU 

3 SMK23018094 PRIYA SAHU 

PWD-02 fte fra 

FF-01 fe R 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR 

SANDEEP SAHU 

BHEDIRAM SAHU 

(HErYG VET4G,3efT) 

SC 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
OBC 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) 

GOVtS 
aheed eendsingh 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

242 

350 

347 

346 

48.4 

70 

69.4 

69.2 

48.4 

70 

69.4 

69.2 

SC Female 

OBC Female 

OBC Open 
|OBC Female 

M Shaheed Gendsingh Colegaana 
Dist. Utar Bastar Kanker (C.G) 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

5 

1 SMK23015964 SUSHMITA SAHU 

GenosinOA 

3 SMK23015062 RAMESHWARI JURRI 

Id 

2 

Applicant's 
Name 

3 

SMK23017798LOHIMA 

6SMK23018573 GARIMA 
7 SMK23021884 HASINA PATEL 

6 

SMK23015428 MONIKA SAHU 

1 SMK23019297 NANDINI 

7 

SMK23015564 SAKINA DUGGA 

SMK23022385TIRATH RAM 

4 SMK23019122 MEENAKSHI NETAM 
SMK23016689 SHWETA USENDI 

5SMK23021481 KOMAL CHAND 
SMK23017124 ROHIT 
SMK23015590SANJANA JURRI 

Father/Husband 
Name 

SANJAY SAHU 

MULCHAND 
CHAMARU RAM JURRI 
DEVENDRA SAHU 

RAMNATH DUGGA 

SURAJ KUMAR 
SURESH KUMAR 

PRITAM 

|AMRIT LAL 

(HA: 2023-2024) 

|JAGE SINGH USENDI 

BHAVSINGH NETAM 

NARESH MANDANVI 
GHASIYA RAM 

|SUKLAL JURRI 

Category 

e-30 

General/Unreserved Category 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) 

ST 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

|Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Marks 

Obtained 

Female 

470 

452 

421 

406 

373 

350 

349 

330 

309 

306 

301 

295 

292 

280 

Percentage 
of Qualifying 
Examination 

94 

90.4 

84.2 

81.2 

74.6 

70 

69.8 

66 

61.8 

61.2 

60.2 

59 

58.4 

56 

Overall 

Percenta 

ge 
for 

Merit 

94 

85.4 

84.2 

81.2 

74.6 

70 

69.8 

66 

61.8 

61.2 

60.2 

59 

58.4 

56 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unresenved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserrved Female 

|Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Open 
ST F Open 



1 SMK23015460 ROSHANI 

1 SMK23014553TULESHWARI 

SHANKAR LAL 

FF-01 fe R 

RAMESH YADAV 

SC Open-03 fe Ret 
PWD-01 e R 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

SC 

ed sendsi 

OBC 

|other Backward Class (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

college-Charam 

243 

348 

48.6 

69.6 

43.6 

69.6 

Priñipal 

SC Female 

OBC Open 

Nist. Uitor Bastar Kanker It, (G) 



User/ 

S.N. Registration 

1 SMK23020945 
2 

3 

SMK23018131 

SMK23017798 

5 SMK2301 74 16 

SMK23019710 

Applicant's 
Name 

|SMK23020492 AKSHAY SHOR! 

1 SMK23018232 

PUSHPAMAN 
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

LOHIMA 

PRIYANSHU THAKUR 

JAYSHREE 

KAMLESH KUMAR 
2 SMK23018589 REENA MANDAVI 

3 SMK23018929 DEVANAND 
4 SMK23017575 ROSHANI 
5 SMK23022092 SUSHIL KUMAR 

6SMK23007184 REENA NETAM 

Father/Husband 
Name 

BEERU RAM 

MULCHAND 

KRISHNA 

NARAYAN SINGH THAKUR 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 
ASHA RAM MANDAVI 

BALIRAM 

(H•: 2023-2024) 

BHARAT BHUSHAN SAKSHI Schecule Tribe (ST) 

KAILASH KUMAR 

lCHAINSINGH 
RAMHIN BAI 

l-30 

Category 

Genera l/Unreserved Category 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
other Backward Class (OBC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SCchedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender 

ST 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

|Female 
Male 

Marks 

Obtained 

Female 

469 

460 

452 

419 

415 

374 

339 

328 

308 

300 

300 

296 

Overall 

Percentage Percenta 

of Qualifying ge 
Examination for 

93.8 

92 

90.4 

83.8 

83 

74.3 

67.8 

65.6 

61.6 

50 

60 

592 

88.8 

87 

854 

83.8 

83 

74.8 

67.8 

65.6 

61.6 

60 

60 

59.2 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 
nreserved F Open 

Unreseved Open 
Unreserved Open 
Urreserved F Open 

ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Open 
ST Open 

REMARK 

Merit 



7 SMK23005289 KANYA 

8 SMK23010416 YAMESH BELODHIYA 

1 SMK23019366JATIN KUMAR 
SMK23019412 SIMA 

1 SMK2301 7553 DEVRAJ DHANKAR 
SMK23018573 GARIMA 2 

SMKZ3021884 -AS NA PATEL 

FF-01 fe R 

CHHABI LAL 
PUNEET RAM BELODHIYA 

KHUB LAL 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Scheduie Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

PWD 

Colege 

0BC 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 

SC 

r 

yeysgAo 
" ( 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

295 

293 

308 

242 

361 

350 

349 

59 

58.6 

61.6 

48.4 

72.2 

70 

69.8 

59 

58 6 

61.6 

48 4 

72.2 

70 

69.8 

Principal 

ST F Open 
STFOpen 

SC Open 
SC Female 

OBC Open 
OBC Female 

PWD 

on Shaheet Gendsingh Caleg Ceran 
Dist. Ukar Bastar Kanker ICG) 



college-Chars 

User/ 
S.N. Registration 

1 SMK23017798LOHIMA 

1 

Applicant's 
Name 

2 SMK23015564 SAKINA DUGGA 

1 SMK23016689 SHWETA USENDI 
2 SMK23018977DIKSHIKA UIKEY 
3 SMK23022216 TAMESHWARI 
4 SMK23020357 RANJITA KORRAM 
5 SMK23015767 AARTI MANDAVI 
6SMK23018563 NIKHIL KUMAR KANGE 
7 SMK23014619 ANISH KUMAR TEKAM 

SMK23018506 SAURABH KUMAR 
2 SMK23018573 GARIMA 

Father/Husband 
Name 

MULCHAND 
RAMNATH DUGGA 

|JAGE SINGH USENDI 
RADHESHYAM UIKEY 

TAKESH RAM 

DHANSINGH KORRAM 

MUKUNDRAM MANDAVI 

JAGESH RAM 

HEMRAJ TEKAM 

SHIVRAM 

SURAJ KUMAR 

(Ha: 2023-2024) 

Category 

General/Unreserved Category 

|Other Backward Class (OBc) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

OBC 

Gender 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

|Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

|Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Marks 

Obtained 

|Female 

452 

373 

306 

301 

298 

287 

268 

293 

265 

352 

350 

Overall 

Percentage Percenta 
of Qualifying ge 
Examination for 

90.4 

74.6 

61.2 

60.2 

59.6 

S7.4 

53.6 

58.6 

53 

70.4 

70 

Merit 

85.4 

74.6 

61.2 

60.2 

59.6 

57.4 

53.6 

53.6 

53 

71.81 

70 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

Unreserved FOpen 
Unreserved F Open 

ST F Open 
ST F Open 
ST F Open 
ST F Open 
ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 

OBC Open 
OBC F Open 

REMARK 



1 SMK23021884 HASINA PATEL 
SC Open-03 fte RT 
SC Female-01 fe frT 
FF-01 fte r 

SURESH KUMAR 

PWD 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 

College-c harama, 

Female 349 69.8 69.8 PWD 

Principal 
on Shaheet Gerdsigh Calega Oea 

Dist. Uear Bstar Kaolker ICG) 
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